22 September 2022 Thursday

66th Race Starts At:18:10

Prize 1.) 13.500 £
Silk Result Horse Name Age
| DHAHABI (IREY1) ﬁy b
2 AMTIYAZ(3) flf b
6y b
3 GLOBAL HEAT (IRE)2)
4 MAYTREE RESPITE 3yb
(IRE)(6) ¢
5 OPEN CHAMPION 3yb
(RE)(7) c
6 BRUNNERA(4) f]/ b
3yb
7 SOUL STOPPER(S) X

Race Result

2)6.337£
Sire
FRANKEL - FLECHE D'OR(DUBAI DESTINATION (USA))
FRANKEL - ROSE OF MIRACLES(DALAKHANI (IRE))
TORONADO (IRE) - RASKUT ANI(DANSILI)
MEHMAS (IRE) - LOVEISRECKLESS (IRE)(MOUNT NELSON)
POSTPONED (IRE) - NARGYS (IRE)(LAWMAN (FR))

DUBAWI (IRE) - ROMANTICA(GALILEO (IRE))

POSTPONED (IRE) - PERFECT SPIRIT (IRE)(INVINCIBLE
SPIRIT (IRE))

Handicap
3)3.170 £
Dam  Weight Jockey
65 WBUICK  GODOLPHIN
62,5 HDOYLE MRIMAD ALSAGAR
64,5 b GODOLPHIN
” TUDHOPE
55,5 RHAVLIN MR JOHN OMULLOY
SHEIKH MOHAMMED
55 AATZENI OBAI
RL
62,5 MOORE JUDDMONTE
53 DAVID SHEIKH MOHAMMED
EGAN OBAI

Pick(1) :1,95 +, Quinella(1/3) :13,90 t, Exacta(1/3) :17,10 b, Trifecta(1/3/2) 32,16 4, 5th double(2/1,2) 8,65 &

kg,

Owner
C APPLEBY
J & T GOSDEN

SBIN SUROOR

WMUIR & C
GRASSICK

R VARIAN
HPALMER

A BALDING

Newmarket Birlesik Krallik Racecourse

2400 Turf

4)1.585¢£

Trainer Time
1,95
4,25
1,95
5,70
1,95
8,05

1,95

Win PSF St Margin
2351) 2
17.143) 4
809(1) 6
13.114) 3
16692) 5

9.77(5) 7

1172) 1

Late
Start

101

95

87

86

95

93



